
national coalition 
for homeless veterans

Washington, D.C. | May 29-31 | Grand Hyatt Washington

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

WHAT IS THE NCHV ANNUAL CONFERENCE? 

NCHV is pleased to offer a variety of sponsorship packages to help us provide critical training at reasonable rates for 
conference attendees. The NCHV Annual Conference sets the stage for the future steps that need to be taken to 
effectively end veteran homelessness - community by community - across the nation. This event is the largest 
gathering of community-based service providers working with homeless and at-risk veterans across the country, 
garnering national and local media coverage. In 2019, we will bring together a cross-discipline group of experts, 
providing three days full of unique training sessions covering emerging research, program intersections and 
co-enrollment, legal services, affordable housing development, income maximization, and data tracking tools. 

Community providers will share best practices that they used to reach and maintain an effective end to veteran 
homelessness in their local communities. The Conference has sold out the past six years, and we expect over 700 
attendees for 2019.

Please complete this form and return to NCHV Office Manager, Karen Christian, at 
kchristian@nchv.org by COB on April 19, 2019.

Organization/Company 

Contact Name  

Job Title 

Email Phone Number 

METHOD OF PAYMENT TO NCHV

 Pay by check (mail to 1730 M Street NW, Suite 705, Washington, DC
20036)

 Pay by credit card - contact kchristian@nchv.org

We appreciate your support and look forward to another great Annual Conference!

2019 NCHV Annual Conference

#NCHV19 - Driven by Data

WE ARE PLEASED TO SUPPORT THE 2019 NCHV ANNUAL CONFERENCE AT THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP 
LEVEL (see next pages for levels and benefi ts):

n
f



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

 
Exhibitor

Friend 
of NCHV

Sustaining 
Partner

Premier 
Partner

Founders  
Circle

Wireless 
Internet 
Sponsor

Training 
Institute 
Sponsor

Breakfast 
Sponsor

Lunch  
Sponsor

Coffee Break 
Sponsor

Conference App 
Sponsor

Product 
Branding

Number  
Available

Social Media 
Spotlight

Poster 
Signage

 

8
 

1
 

5
 

1
 

3
 

4
 

1
 

Many
 

Many
 

Many
 

Many

 
Cost

 

$5,000
 

$1,000
 

$500
$300/day gov’t or 

nonprofit
$500/day  
for-profit

 

$10,000
 

$2,500
 

$10,000
 

$7,500
 

$10,000
 

$3,000
 

$3,500
 

$3,000

Ad in 
Program

 

1/4 page
 

1/2 page
 

1/2 page
 

Full page
 

1/4 page
 

Full page
 

Full page
 

Full page
 

1/4 page
 

1/4 page
 

1/2 page

Newsletter 
Ad

 

1 year
 

1 year
 

1 year
 

1 year

Additional  
Promotion

Logo in program; 
on NCHV  

Conference  
posters

Logo in program; 
on table signs  

in Institute.  
Naming rights for 

Instititute

Logo in program; 
signage at  

breakfast buffet

Logo in program; 
signage at buffet 

and/or tables

Logo in program; 
signage at  

coffee stations

Logo/other 
acknowledgment 

within app

Logo included on 
giveaway item  
to attendees, 

and flyer to each 
attendee

 

2

Free Conference 
Registrations

 

2
 

4
 

2
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

1

Exhibit 
Table 

NCHV  
Membership  

Level

Sustaining 
Partner

Sustaining 
Partner

Sustaining 
Partner

Sustaining 
Partner

Premier 
Partner

Premier 
Partner

Founders  
Circle

Founders  
Circle

Founders  
Circle

Sustaining 
Partner




