2019 NCHV Annual Conference

Washington, D.C. | May 29-31 | Grand Hyatt Washington

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

WHAT IS THE NCHV ANNUAL CONFERENCE?

NCHV is pleased to offer a variety of sponsorship packages to help us provide critical training at reasonable rates for conference attendees. The NCHV Annual Conference sets the stage for the future steps that need to be taken to effectively end veteran homelessness - community by community - across the nation. This event is the largest gathering of community-based service providers working with homeless and at-risk veterans across the country. garnering national and local media coverage. In 2019, we will bring together a cross-discipline group of experts, providing three days full of unique training sessions covering emerging research, program intersections and co-enrollment, legal services, affordable housing development, income maximization, and data tracking tools.

Community providers will share best practices that they used to reach and maintain an effective end to veteran homelessness in their local communities. The Conference has sold out the past six years, and we expect over 700 attendees for 2019.

Please complete this form and return to NCHV Office Manager, Karen Christian, at kchristian@nchv.org by COB on April 19, 2019.

Organization/Company		
	Phone Number	
	THE 2019 NCHV ANNUAL CONFERENCE AT THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP	
LEVEL (see next pages for lev	els and benefits):	

M

- ☐ Pay by check (mail to 1730 M Street NW, Suite 705, Washington, DC 20036)
- ☐ Pay by credit card contact kchristian@nchv.org

We appreciate your support and look forward to another great Annual Conference!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

	Exhibitor	Friend of NCHV	Sustaining Partner	Premier Partner	Founders Circle	Wireless Internet Sponsor	Training Institute Sponsor	Breakfast Sponsor	Lunch Sponsor	Coffee Break Sponsor	Conference App Sponsor	Product Branding
Number Available	8	Many	Many	Many	Many	1	4	3	1	5	1	2
Free Conference Registrations			1	2	4	2	4	4	4	1	1	1
Social Media Spotlight		√	√	√	√	√	√	√	√	√	√	√
Poster Signage		√	√	√	√		√	√	√	√		
Ad in Program		1/4 page	1/2 page	1/2 page	Full page	1/4 page	Full page	Full page	Full page	1/4 page	1/2 page	1/4 page
Additional Promotion						Logo in program; on NCHV Conference posters	Logo in program; on table signs in Institute. Naming rights for Instititute	Logo in program; signage at breakfast buffet	Logo in program; signage at buffet and/or tables	Logo in program; signage at coffee stations	Logo/other acknowledgment within app	Logo included on giveaway item to attendees, and flyer to each attendee
Newsletter Ad					1 year		1 year	1 year	1 year			
Exhibit Table	√				√		√		√			
NCHV Membership Level			Sustaining Partner	Premier Partner	Founders Circle	Sustaining Partner	Founders Circle	Premier Partner	Founders Circle	Sustaining Partner	Sustaining Partner	Sustaining Partner
Cost	\$300/day gov't or nonprofit \$500/day for-profit	\$500	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$2,500	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$10,000	\$3,000	\$3,500	\$3,000